
250

150

100

75

50

37

25

20

250

150

100

75

50

37

25

20

untreated

treated

KDa pI 3-10NL, 7cm

A

B Common

proteins

K2C1
IPYR
HSP7C
ACTB/ACTG
HNRH1
K1C10
K1C19
VIME
FUBP1
K2C8
ATPA
ENO1

Number of antigens 

whose autoantibody

recognition increased

after CT

Number of up-regulated

                                                             proteins after CT

BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
Supplemental material placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s) J Immunother Cancer

 doi: 10.1136/jitc-2020-001071:e001071. 8 2020;J Immunother Cancer, et al. Mandili G


